Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robin Hughes - (554400) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.71
30.97
32.19
32.64
33.38
33.92
35.56
36.50
38.40
38.87
39.49
39.87
40.34
42.99

43.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.71
32.19
30.97
32.64
33.38
33.92
35.56

38.40
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

392
346
308
295
276
263
228
211
181
175
167
162
156
129

WA Pts

392
308
346
295
276
263
228
181

Round

H

Round

H

Date

29/03/14
20/07/13
29/09/13
02/12/12
26/05/12
22/04/12
04/12/11
28/05/11
18/06/11
22/05/10
18/07/10
07/11/09
04/10/09
19/07/09
06/12/09

Date

29/03/14
29/09/13
20/07/13
02/12/12
26/05/12
22/04/12
04/12/11
18/06/11

Meet

Essex County Age Groups Championships
Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet
Romford Town SC 3rd David Jacobs Memorial
Thurrock SC County Qualifier

Basildon & Phoenix Novice Gala

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet
Colchester Open Meet 2011

Canvey Island Summer Sprint Meet
Canvey Island Sprint Meet

City of Cambridge Summer Meet

Canvey Island Winter Meet

Cranleigh Open Meet

Cambridge Summer Open

Runnymede Jingle Bells

Meet

Essex County Age Groups Championships
Romford Town SC 3rd David Jacobs Memorial
Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet
Thurrock SC County Qualifier

Basildon & Phoenix Novice Gala

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet

Canvey Island Summer Sprint Meet

Venue

Basildon
Southbury
Romford
Thurrock
Basildon
Gillingham
Thurrock
Colchester
Grays
Grays Essex
Cambridge
Grays
Horsham
Cambridge

Runnymede

Venue

Basildon
Romford
Southbury
Thurrock
Basildon
Gillingham
Thurrock

Grays

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Club Swam Under

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Level

Level

w W A

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



36.50
39.49
38.87
43.39
39.87
40.34

42.99

Copyright 2024

211

175
125
162
156
129

28/05/11
18/07/10
22/05/10
06/12/09
07/11/09
04/10/09
19/07/09

Colchester Open Meet 2011

City of Cambridge Summer Meet
Canvey Island Sprint Meet
Runnymede Jingle Bells

Canvey Island Winter Meet
Cranleigh Open Meet

Cambridge Summer Open

Colchester
Cambridge
Grays Essex
Runnymede
Grays
Horsham

Cambridge

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



