Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robin Hughes - (554400) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.71	392	Н	29/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
30.97	346		20/07/13	Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet	Southbury	Romford Town	3
32.19	308		29/09/13	Romford Town SC 3rd David Jacobs Memorial	Romford	Romford Town	3
32.64	295	Н	02/12/12	Thurrock SC County Qualifier	Thurrock	Romford Town	3
33.38	276	F	26/05/12	Basildon & Phoenix Novice Gala	Basildon	Romford Town	4
33.92	263	Н	22/04/12	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Romford Town	3
35.56	228		04/12/11	Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet	Thurrock	Romford Town	3
36.50	211	Н	28/05/11	Colchester Open Meet 2011	Colchester	Romford Town	3
38.40	181		18/06/11	Canvey Island Summer Sprint Meet	Grays	Romford Town	3
38.87	175		22/05/10	Canvey Island Sprint Meet	Grays Essex	Romford Town	3
39.49	167	Н	18/07/10	City of Cambridge Summer Meet	Cambridge	Romford Town	4
39.87	162		07/11/09	Canvey Island Winter Meet	Grays	Romford Town	3
40.34	156	Н	04/10/09	Cranleigh Open Meet	Horsham	Romford Town	3
42.99	129	Н	19/07/09	Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	Romford Town	4
43.39	125	Н	06/12/09	Runnymede Jingle Bells	Runnymede	Romford Town	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.71	392	Н	29/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
32.19	308		29/09/13	Romford Town SC 3rd David Jacobs Memorial	Romford	Romford Town	3
30.97	346		20/07/13	Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet	Southbury	Romford Town	3
32.64	295	Н	02/12/12	Thurrock SC County Qualifier	Thurrock	Romford Town	3
33.38	276	F	26/05/12	Basildon & Phoenix Novice Gala	Basildon	Romford Town	4
33.92	263	Н	22/04/12	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Romford Town	3
35.56	228		04/12/11	Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet	Thurrock	Romford Town	3
38.40 Copyright 2024	181 4		18/06/11	Canvey Island Summer Sprint Meet	Grays	Romford Town Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
36.50	211	Н	28/05/11	Colchester Open Meet 2011	Colchester	Romford Town	3
39.49	167	Н	18/07/10	City of Cambridge Summer Meet	Cambridge	Romford Town	4
38.87	175		22/05/10	Canvey Island Sprint Meet	Grays Essex	Romford Town	3
43.39	125	Н	06/12/09	Runnymede Jingle Bells	Runnymede	Romford Town	4
39.87	162		07/11/09	Canvey Island Winter Meet	Grays	Romford Town	3
40.34	156	Н	04/10/09	Cranleigh Open Meet	Horsham	Romford Town	3
42.99	129	Н	19/07/09	Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	Romford Town	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS